01/17/12

January
01/03/12
01/13/12
01/17/12
01/22/12
01/28/12
01/29/12

February
02/03/12
02/06/12
02/17/12
02/24/12
02/25/12
02/25/12
02/26/12
02/28/12

March
03/05/12
03/17/12
03/18/12
03/24/12
03/24/12
03/27/12

April
04/02/12
04/08/12
04/21/12
04/24/12
04/27/12
04/29/12

May
05/04/12
05/07/12
05/12/12
05/19/12
05/22/12
05/26/12
05/28/12

June
06/04/12
06/09/12
06/13/12
06/16/12
06/24/12

Troop 1 Calendar
01/01/12 - 07/01/12

Time Level Type Location

7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin

Troop Camping (2.0 Nights) Upstate PA
7:30p-9:00p Troop Comm Mtg Dewey Homes
12:00p-2:00p Troop Other Philly Rock Gym
4:00p-6:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
3:00p-5:00p Troop Board Cabin
6:00p-12:00p Troop Ski Trip (3.0 Days) Elk Mountain
7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin

Troop Ski Trip (4.0 Days) Vermont
7:00p-9:00p Troop Other TBD
10:30a-1:30p Troop Other French Creek Outfitter
4:00p-6:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
3:00p-5:00p Troop Board Cabin
7:30p-9:00p Troop Comm Mtg Dewey Homes
7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
4:00p-6:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
3:00p-5:00p Troop Board Cabin
8:00a-12:00p Troop Other TBD
6:00p-9:00p Troop Other Church of the Good Samaritian
7:30p-9:00p Troop Comm Mtg Cabin
7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin

Troop Holidays
4:00p-6:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
7:30p-9:00p Troop Comm Mtg Cabin
6:00p-12:00p Troop Camping (2.0 Nights) Horseshoe
3:00p-5:00p Troop Board Cabin
6:00p-12:00p Troop River (3.0 Day) Susquehana
7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
7:00a-5:00p Troop Kayaking Lehigh River
4:00p-6:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
7:30p-9:00p Troop Comm Mtg Cabin
7:00a-5:00p Troop Kayaking Lehigh
8:00a-2:00p Troop Other Radnor/Wayne
7:00p-8:00p Troop Meeting Cabin
7:00a-5:00p Troop Kayaking Lehigh
6:00p-8:00p Troop Comm Mtg Cabin
8:00a-2:00p Troop Meeting Cabin

Troop

Camping (7.0 Nights) Horseshoe

Remarks

Monthly PLC Meeting

MLK Weekend Winter Camping
Troop Committee Meeting - Early
Climbing Day at PRG

Troop Meeting

Board of Review - WCA

Ski Trip to EIK Mountain

Monthly PLC Meeting

President's Day Weekend Ski Trip
CCC Recognition Dinner

Archery Day at French Creek
Troop Meeting

Board of Review - WCA

Troop Committee Meeting

Monthly PLC Meeting
Troop Meeting

Board of Review - WCA
First Aid Meet

Annual Family Dinner
Troop Committee Meeting

Monthly PLC Meeting

Easter

Troop Meeting

Troop Committee Meeting

OA Ordeal and Work Weekend
Board of Review - SCA

Canoe trip on Upper Susquehana
Monthly PLC Meeting

Planned White Water Release Day
Troop Meeting

Troop Committee Meeting

Planned White Water Release Day
Memorial Day Parade

Monthly PLC Meeting

Planned White Water Release Day
Birthday Cabin Cleanup

Paoli 1 101st Birthday Celebration
Summer Camp



