Troop 1 Calendar 01/01/12 - 07/01/12

January	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>	Туре	<u>Location</u>	Remarks_
01/03/12	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting
01/13/12		-	Camping (2.0 Nights)	Upstate PA	MLK Weekend Winter Camping
01/17/12	7:30p-9:00p		Comm Mtg	Dewey Homes	Troop Committee Meeting - Early
01/22/12	12:00p-2:00p	Troop	Other	Philly Rock Gym	Climbing Day at PRG
01/28/12	4:00p-6:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Troop Meeting
01/29/12	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review - WCA
February					
02/03/12	6:00p-12:00p	•	Ski Trip (3.0 Days)	Elk Mountain	Ski Trip to Elk Mountain
02/06/12	7:00p-8:00p		Meeting	Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting
02/17/12	7.00= 0.00=		Ski Trip (4.0 Days)	Vermont	President's Day Weekend Ski Trip
02/24/12 02/25/12	7:00p-9:00p 10:30a-1:30p	Troop Troop		TBD French Creek Outfitter	CCC Recognition Dinner Archery Day at French Creek
02/25/12	4:00p-6:00p	-	Meeting	Cabin	Troop Meeting
02/26/12	3:00p-5:00p	•	Board	Cabin	Board of Review - WCA
02/28/12	7:30p-9:00p		Comm Mtg	Dewey Homes	Troop Committee Meeting
Morob					
March 03/05/12	7.00= 0.00=	Troon	Monting	Cohin	Monthly DLC Monting
03/05/12	7:00p-8:00p 4:00p-6:00p		Meeting Meeting	Cabin Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting Troop Meeting
03/17/12	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	•	Cabin	Board of Review - WCA
03/24/12	8:00a-12:00p	Troop		TBD	First Aid Meet
03/24/12	6:00p-9:00p	Troop		Church of the Good Samaritian	Annual Family Dinner
03/27/12	7:30p-9:00p		Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
Anril					
April 04/02/12	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting
04/02/12	7.00p-8.00p	-	Holidays	Cabiii	Easter
04/21/12	4:00p-6:00p		Meeting	Cabin	Troop Meeting
04/24/12	7:30p-9:00p	-	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
04/27/12	6:00p-12:00p		Camping (2.0 Nights)	Horseshoe	OA Ordeal and Work Weekend
04/29/12	3:00p-5:00p	Troop	Board	Cabin	Board of Review - SCA
May					
05/04/12	6:00p-12:00p	Troop	River (3.0 Day)	Susquehana	Canoe trip on Upper Susquehana
05/07/12	7:00p-8:00p	•	•	Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting
05/12/12	7:00a-5:00p	-	Kayaking	Lehigh River	Planned White Water Release Day
05/19/12	4:00p-6:00p		Meeting	Cabin	Troop Meeting
05/22/12	7:30p-9:00p	Troop	Comm Mtg	Cabin	Troop Committee Meeting
05/26/12	7:00a-5:00p	Troop	Kayaking	Lehigh	Planned White Water Release Day
05/28/12	8:00a-2:00p	Troop	Other	Radnor/Wayne	Memorial Day Parade
June					
06/04/12	7:00p-8:00p	Troop	Meeting	Cabin	Monthly PLC Meeting
06/09/12	7:00a-5:00p	•	Kayaking	Lehigh	Planned White Water Release Day
06/13/12	6:00p-8:00p		Comm Mtg	Cabin	Birthday Cabin Cleanup
06/16/12	8:00a-2:00p		Meeting	Cabin	Paoli 1 101st Birthday Celebration
06/24/12		Troop	Camping (7.0 Nights)	Horseshoe	Summer Camp